
Thakurnagar - Balharshah One Trip Special Fare Special/01030XX - Exp - CR 
TKNR/Thakurnagar to BPQ/Balharshah 

37h 30m - 1874 km - 30 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TKNR Thakurnagar 13:30 0 1 0 26 9 ER
2 KOAA Kolkata 15:50 16:00 10m 1 60 16 6 ER
3 ADL Andul 17:45 17:50 5m 0 1 87 56 7 SER
4 KGP Kharagpur Junction 19:40 19:45 5m 0 1 190 87 39 SER
5 BHC Bhadrak 21:48 21:50 2m 0 1 369 69 17 ECoR
6 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 22:28 22:30 2m 0 1 412 46 32 ECoR
7 CTC Cuttack Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 0 2 484 42 28 ECoR
8 BBS Bhubaneswar 00:50 00:55 5m 0 2 512 38 33 ECoR
9 KUR Khurda Road Junction 01:25 01:30 5m 0 2 531 74 16 ECoR
10 KAPG Kalupara Ghat 02:05 02:07 2m 0 2 575 79 10 ECoR
11 BALU Balugaon 02:28 02:30 2m 0 2 602 45 9 ECoR
12 KIT Khallikot 02:53 02:55 2m 0 2 619 56 ECoR
13 CAP Chatrapur 03:35 03:37 2m 0 2 657 71 ECoR
14 BAM Brahmapur 03:55 04:00 5m 0 2 678 93 20 ECoR
15 PSA Palasa 04:48 04:50 2m 0 2 753 75 24 ECoR
16 CHE Srikakulam Road 05:48 05:50 2m 0 2 826 76 30 ECoR
17 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 06:45 07:10 25m 2 895 81 58 ECoR
18 VBL Bobbili Junction 07:50 07:52 2m 0 2 950 80 ECoR
19 PVP Parvatipuram 08:10 08:12 2m 0 2 973 45 122 ECoR
20 RGDA Rayagada 09:15 09:20 5m 0 2 1020 60 223 ECoR
21 MNGD Muniguda 10:15 10:17 2m 0 2 1075 86 360 ECoR
22 KSNG Kesinga 11:08 11:10 2m 0 2 1148 39 186 ECoR
23 TIG Titlagarh Junction 11:30 11:40 10m 0 2 1161 67 213 ECoR
24 KBJ Kantabanji 12:10 12:15 5m 0 2 1194 57 304 ECoR
25 BGBR Bagbahra 13:45 13:47 2m 0 2 1280 56 356 ECoR
26 MSMD Mahasamund 14:20 14:22 2m 0 2 1310 35 302 ECoR
27 R Raipur Junction 15:55 16:05 10m 0 2 1364 44 315 SECR
28 DURG Durg Junction 16:55 17:00 5m 0 2 1401 60 317 SECR
29 G Gondia Junction 19:15 19:17 2m 0 2 1536 45 311 SECR
30 NGP Nagpur Junction 22:10 22:15 5m 2 1665 54 309 CR
31 CD Chandrapur 01:50 01:55 5m 0 3 1860 13 362 CR
32 BPQ Balharshah 03:00 0 3 1874 - 346 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 09 2024 (11:35)

Jul 09 2024 (11:35)

1

1


